WELL LOG BUREAU —KANCAS

508 East Murdock,

Company- LOUIS M. MaT

Farm- Steinle

Total Depth, 3177
Comm. 7-26-55

Shot or Treated.

No. 1

Comp. 8.5.55

Contractor. Mast Drilling, Inc,

tssued. 10-8-55

CASING:
8 5/8 2251
5 12 3175
surface clay
sand & clay
shale
shale & shells
shale
red bed
anhydrite

shale & shells
shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
shale

shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
lime

Total Depth

TOPs:
Kansas City
Arbuckle

GEGLOCICAL SOCIETY
Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 23 T
CWL E/2 SE

County Russell
KANSAS

L5

R. 13w

b

Etevation. 1738
Production. 25 BOPD

Figures incicate Bottom of Formations.

18
L5
1735
225
12
671
705
1370
1415
1870
2005
2146
2581
2596
2672
217

2875
3175



